DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

Carddio Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number'

CARDDIO Version 1 - Enterprise Package

Appointment Period

03 November 2022 to 02 November 2023

Extended Appointment Period?

03 November 2023 to 02 November 2024

wef. 01 December 2023

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
%)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

Software

Carddio license - 1 year

100% Cloud Based CRM System - Virtual Business
Card Holder

- Phone Contact Synchronization - Available in iOS
& Android

- Reports (Day, Week, Month, Year)

- Add Meetings Notes

- Add Follow up Notes

- Campaign Management

- Marketing Automation

- Leads Management

Lead Exchange - 1 year Name card exchange
application

- Allows internal exchange capabilities (within the
same company)

- Allows External exchange capabilities (companies
to companies)

Hardware
Not Applicable

Professional Services
Onboarding - Carddio App and Setup

Onboarding - Marketing Automation setup
Telephony - Call Setup

Data Migration: Transferring data from the Excel files
(CSV) into system

Training
System Training - User Training on how to
implement and use Carddio

Others
Not Applicable

Year

Year

Manday
Manday

Manday

Manday

Manday

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.50

1.75

2.00

1.50

Total |$

12,000.00

$ 8,200.00

" A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration

for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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