Company	Carddio Pte Ltd		
Digital Solution Name & Version Number <sup>1</sup>	CARDDIO Version 1 - Enterprise Package		
Appointment Period	03 November 2022 to 02 November 2023		
Extended Appointment Period <sup>2</sup>	03 November 2023 to 02 November 2024		

wef. 01 December 2023

## Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

	Cost Item	Unit Cost (\$)	Unit	Quantity	Subtotal (\$)	Qualifying Cost * (\$)
1)	Software Software Carddio license - 1 year 100% Cloud Based CRM System - Virtual Business Card Holder - Phone Contact Synchronization - Available in iOS & Android - Reports (Day, Week, Month, Year) - Add Meetings Notes - Add Follow up Notes - Campaign Management - Marketing Automation - Leads Management		Year	1.00		
	Lead Exchange - 1 year Name card exchange application - Allows internal exchange capabilities (within the same company) - Allows External exchange capabilities (companies to companies)		Year	1.00		
2)	Hardware Not Applicable					
3)	Professional Services Onboarding - Carddio App and Setup		Manday	2.00		
	Onboarding - Marketing Automation setup		Manday	1.50		
	Telephony - Call Setup		Manday	1.75		
	Data Migration: Transferring data from the Excel files (CSV) into system		Manday	2.00		
4)	Training System Training - User Training on how to implement and use Carddio		Manday	1.50		
5)	Others Not Applicable			Total	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 8,200.00

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup>A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999 <sup>2</sup>As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration for an additional one-year ("Extended Appointment Period") \* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant